## L15000126607

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.		
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Doc	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



300274727003

07/22/15--01003--008 \*\*125.00

SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

7.28-15-4

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
CUDIE	BLG Sumac Group, LLC
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Brooke Goldfarb
	Name of Person
	BLG Sumac Group, LLC
	Firm/Company
	320 Deland Avenue
	Address
	Indialantic, FL 32903
	City/State and Zip Code deratanylaw@yahoo.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
or furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:
	Brooke Goldfarb 321 626-2858 at ()
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BLG Sumac C				
(Mu	st end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
TICLE II - Address:				
mailing address and s	reet address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
150 Fifth Aver	ue	320	Deland Avenue	
Suite E		Insti	Indialantic, FL 32903	
Suite E		mai	uanuc, FL 32903	
Indialantic, FI TICLE III - Registers c Limited Liability Co ther business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, upany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration	& Registered Agent. Yon.)		
Indialantic, FI TICLE III - Registers the Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office,	& Registered Agent. You.) d agent are:	t's Signature:	
Indialantic, FI TICLE III - Registers the Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, mpany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration street address of the registere	& Registered Agent. You.) d agent are:	t's Signature:	
Indialantic, FI TICLE III - Registers the Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, mpany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration street address of the registere	& Registered Ager a Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: oldfarb, Esq.	t's Signature:	
Indialantic, FI TICLE III - Registers the Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, upany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registere Brooke Deratany Go	& Registered Agent. You.) d agent are: oldfarb, Esq. Name	it's Signature: You must designate an individual o	
Indialantic, FI TICLE III - Registers the Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, mpany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registere Brooke Deratany Go	& Registered Agent. You.) d agent are: oldfarb, Esq. Name	it's Signature: You must designate an individual o	_
Indialantic, FI TICLE III - Registers the Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, mpany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registere Brooke Deratany Go	& Registered Agent. You.) d agent are: oldfarb, Esq. Name nite E	t's Signature:  You must designate an individual of	15 JUL 22 AFIU. 3

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

**万**, , , ,

RTI	10	T 117

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Loren Goldfarb 320 Deland Avenue Indialantic, FL 32903
AMBR	Brooke Goldfarb 320 Deland Avenue Indialantic
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
the date of filing.)	cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. The purpose of this LLC shall be for any lawful business p members of this LLC, including without limitation, the ho	urpose, deemed necessary or desirable by the authorized lding by this LLC of any real property.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Mu-
Signature of a momber or This document is executed in acc	an authorized representative of a member. ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Brooke Deratany Goldfarb

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)